
Type Leader Location Distance (miles)

Friday eve 29 August 2025 Short Harleen Sindu Umberslade Farm 5

Saturday 13 September 2025 Long Adrian Jones Shipston on Stour 8

Saturday 20 September 2025 Short Robert Beckham Wilmcote 5

Sunday 28 September 2025 Long Glenys and Jerry Tandy Cotswolds 8

Wednesday 01 October 2025 Amble Roger Edwards

Saturday 04 October 2025 Long Anna Saddler and Ian Spencer

Saturday 11 October 2025 AGM

Saturday 18 October 2025 Long Glenys and Jerry Tandy

Sunday 26 October 2025 Short Manjit Sidhu

Wednesday 05 November 2025 Short Robert Beckham

Saturday 08 November 2025 Long Jill and Pat Taylor

Saturday 15 November 2025 Short Aileen Cox The Case is Altered, Hatton 5.5

Sunday 23 November 2025 Long Judth James

Saturday 29 November 2025 Short Keith Pickering 

Wednesday 03 December 2025 Amble

Sunday 07 December 2025 Long Anna Saddler and Ian Spencer

Saturday 13 December 2025 Christmas Lunch

Saturday 20 December 2025 Short Maggie Whittaker

Saturday 27 December 2025 Short Elaine MacDonald
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